
Meadowview Navigation Center

Beds
Filled  % Age

Services:
Meals and Bed Nights

 
As of Dec. 15th 2020

96%
41 Guests

Weekly Report- December 9 to December 15, 2020

Project Year to Date
(PYTD)

78 Guests

2,543

410

1,557

263

Prior 
Zip Code

Meals

Bed Nights 

Meals

Bed Nights 

Prior Zip Code:
The Guest self reports in the Shelter Survey the location  of where they resided prior to
entry into the shelter.  

Meals and Bed Nights: 
Each week the on-site service provider reviews data and makes corrections.  These
corrections can only be reflected on the next report in the PYTD total.   

Opened October 1, 2020
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Weekly 
Service 
Summary
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Service Categories

555

888

454545

111

222

Income and Bene�ts Assistance Employment Housing Assistance Mental Health Support Health Care Support

Each Service Category is comprised of a multitude of services that are available to the
Guests. A Guest may receive multiple services recorded under one category based on
their need.  



Weekly
Workshops
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Project 
Year to Date
Successes

Employed

4 of 78

Housed

4 of 37

PYTD Success Terms
(37 Guests have exited PYTD)

Housed:
Guests that exited and obtained temporary, transitional or permanent housing as of project year to date.

Employed:
Guests that arrived employed at time of intake or gained employment during their stay at the shelter as of
project year to date.

Exited with Gained Income:
Guests that exited and gained income (employment, benefits, pension, retirement, etc.) during their stay at the
shelter as of project year to date.

***Data was reviewed and a correction was made.

Permanent Housing

Transitional Housing

Temporary Housing01
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01

Exited with Gained Income***

1 of 37



All Reports are accessible on the SHRA.org website, under Find Housing- 
Emergency Housing and Homeless Resources- Meadowview Navigation Center: 

https://www.shra.org/meadowview-navigation-center/

https://www.shra.org/meadowview-navigation-center

